Hubraum

Leistung/Drehzahl

max. Drehmoment/Drehzahl
Gewicht (Leistungsgewicht)
0 — 60km/h

0 - 80km/h

0 - 100km/h

0 -120km/h

0 — 140km/h

0 - 160km/h

0 - 180km/h

0 - 200km/h

60 — 120km/h (3./4./5./6. Gang)
400m

1000m

Vmax

Ford Focus ST VW
BauartReihenflinfzylinder, Turbo
2521cm?

225PS / 6.000 U/min
320Nm / 1.600 U/min
1467Kg ( 6.5Kg/PS)

3.2sec

4.6sec

7.0sec

9.3sec

12.8sec

16.5sec

22.4sec

29.5sec
6.3sec/7.5sec/9.3sec/11.1sec
14.9sec @ 150.8km/h
27.2sec @ 194.2km/h
241.9km/h (GPS)

Golf R32Motor
V-Sechszylinder, Sauger
3189cm3max.

250PS / 6.300 U/min

320Nm / 2.500 U/min
1592Kg ( 6.4Kg/PS)

2.8sec

4.5sec

6.7sec

9.1sec

12.5sec

16.2sec

20.7sec

28.2sec
6.5sec/8.4sec/11.0sec/14.1sec
14.5sec @ 151.3km/h
26.8sec @ 196.2km/h
250.8km/h (GPS) - abgeregelt



